Kinderhook Bank OK5k Winners
OK 5k Course Records

Women’s

Men’s

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018
2019

2003 Mollie DeFrancisco 16:38
2009 Emory Mort 14:44
Women Men

Patricia Merritt Wes Bburu

LLaurie Hudson Joe Pienta

Tina Palmero Jeff Brooks

Mollie DeFrancisco Joe Pienta

Mollie DeFrancisco G. Ronsani

Kari Gathan Ed Crowley

Kari Gathan Joe Pienta

Kim Miseno-Bowles  Ed Crowley

Dana Peterson Tim Caramore

Karen Dolge Nick Conway

Amanda Jinks Emory Mort

Emily Bryans Chuck Terry

Kristina Gracey Alex Paley

Amanda Jinks Lloyd Macky

Emily Bryans

Karen Bertasso

Nicole Blood

Erin Lopez

Mollie DeFrancisco
Turner

Syndie Becker

Karen Bertasso

Kevin Treadway
Ricardo Estremera
Chuck Terry

Eric Macknight
Jacob Andrews

Anthony Giuliano
Jacob Andrews



